
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

35 

63 

9 

32 

Name 

Jeff Marcum 

Ryder  Van Alst 

Cassten Everidge 

Tyler Marsh 

Michael Sargent 

Class 

2025 Late Models 

2025 Late Models 

2025 Late Models 

Late Model 

2025 Late Models 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.239 

0.560 

3.509 

3.890 

Total Tm 

2:14.979 

2:15.218 

2:15.539 

2:18.488 

2:18.869 

Best Tm 

12.961 

12.960 

12.868 

13.003 

13.154 

N a t / S t a te  

M o r r i s t o w n  

A n d e r s o n  

Stroh 

Muncie 

Albany 

Sponsor 

Charle Marcum 

Greg Van Alst 

Everidge Racing Ent. 

Tyler Marsh 

Michaek Sargent 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/23/2025 7:32:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.239 

Avg. Speed 

66.677 

Best Lap Tm 

12.868 

Best Speed 

69.941 

Best Lap by 

63 - Cassten Everidge 

 

Championship Night # 2 

Late Models 

Heat  # 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:29:51 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/23/2025 16:57 


