Championship Night # 2 Sorted on Laps

Late Models

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

Heat # 1

8/23/2025 16:57

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:29:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	t Sponsor
1	25	Jeff Marcum	2025 Late Models	10		2:14.979	12.961	M orristo	Charle Marcum
2	35	Ryder Van Alst	2025 Late Models	10	0.239	2:15.218	12.960	Anderso	Greg Van Alst
3	63	Cassten Everidge	2025 Late Models	10	0.560	2:15.539	12.868	Stroh	Everidge Racing Ent.
4	9	Tyler Marsh	Late Model	10	3.509	2:18.488	13.003	Muncie	Tyler Marsh
5	32	Michael Sargent	2025 Late Models	10	3.890	2:18.869	13.154	Albany	Michaek Sargent

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.239	66.677	12.868	69.941	63 - Cassten Everidge
Chief of Timina & Scorina				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway